Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of February 12

$24,722,230.49
$22,455,472.53
$0.00

$0.00
$2,266,757.96
$1,246,716.88
$1,020,041.08
1,109

$52,767,551.88
$48,003,760.79
$67,125.30
$4,696,665.79
$2,583,166.18
$2,113,499.61
2,076

$45,632,968.44
$41,214,073.94
$555.00
$4,418,339.50
$2,430,086.73
$1,988,252.78
2,744

$123,122,750.81
$111,673,307.26
$67,680.30
$0.00
$11,381,763.25
$6,259,969.79
$5,121,793.46
5,929

February 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$80,917,951.81
$73,222,069.08
$0.00

$0.00
$7,695,882.73
$4,232,735.50
$3,463,147.23

$149,415,394.42
$136,304,469.40
$215,525.80
$12,895,399.22
$7,092,469.57
$5,802,929.65

$141,917,659.37
$128,207,673.98
$555.00
$13,709,430.39
$7,540,186.71
$6,169,243.68

$372,251,005.60
$337,734,212.46
$216,080.80
$0.00
$34,300,712.34
$18,865,391.79
$15,435,320.55

$218,466,473.80
$197,189,291.88
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$21,469,923.95
$11,808,458.17
$9,661,465.78

$401,900,731.16
$366,435,774.06
$353,698.80
$35,111,258.30
$19,311,192.07
$15,800,066.24

$232,390,284.44
$210,091,234.17
$1,145.00
$22,297,905.27
$12,263,847.90
$10,034,057.37

$852,757,489.40
$773,716,300.11
$361,253.80
$199,152.03
$78,879,087.52
$43,383,498.14
$35,495,589.38

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.



