



Gaming Revenues

	Week of February 12	February 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Adjustments Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$24,722,230.49 \$22,455,472.53 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,266,757.96 \$1,246,716.88 \$1,020,041.08 1,109	\$80,917,951.81 \$73,222,069.08 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$7,695,882.73 \$4,232,735.50 \$3,463,147.23	\$218,466,473.80 \$197,189,291.88 \$6,410.00 \$199,152.03 \$21,469,923.95 \$11,808,458.17 \$9,661,465.78
Philadelphia Park Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$52,767,551.88 \$48,003,760.79 \$67,125.30 \$4,696,665.79 \$2,583,166.18 \$2,113,499.61 2,076	\$149,415,394.42 \$136,304,469.40 \$215,525.80 \$12,895,399.22 \$7,092,469.57 \$5,802,929.65	\$401,900,731.16 \$366,435,774.06 \$353,698.80 \$35,111,258.30 \$19,311,192.07 \$15,800,066.24
Harrah's Chester Downs Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$45,632,968.44 \$41,214,073.94 \$555.00 \$4,418,339.50 \$2,430,086.73 \$1,988,252.78 2,744	\$141,917,659.37 \$128,207,673.98 \$555.00 \$13,709,430.39 \$7,540,186.71 \$6,169,243.68	\$232,390,284.44 \$210,091,234.17 \$1,145.00 \$22,297,905.27 \$12,263,847.90 \$10,034,057.37
Total Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Adjustments Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$123,122,750.81 \$111,673,307.26 \$67,680.30 \$0.00 \$11,381,763.25 \$6,259,969.79 \$5,121,793.46 5,929	\$372,251,005.60 \$337,734,212.46 \$216,080.80 \$0.00 \$34,300,712.34 \$18,865,391.79 \$15,435,320.55	\$852,757,489.40 \$773,716,300.11 \$361,253.80 \$199,152.03 \$78,879,087.52 \$43,383,498.14 \$35,495,589.38

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.